
CVRC HUMAN TRAFFICKING CRISIS STABILIZATION FUNDS 
ADMINISTERING AGENCIES 

If the administering agency in your area is not available please contact any one of the other administering 
agencies to process your request. If you experience challenges in accessing emergency funds please contact 
the CVRC immediately at 505-841-9432. 

New Mexico Immigrant Law Center 
Jenny Landau – Executive Director  
Email: jlandau@nmilc.org        
Mari Lopez – Finance Director  
Email: finance@nmilc.org 

625 Silver Ave SW Suite 410 
Albuquerque, NM 87102 
Main Office: 505-247-1023 

  Jodie Jaramillo, Director of Crisis Services        
   Email: jjaramillo@rapecrisiscnm.org 
 Diana Martinez Granados, Human Sex Trafficking CM 

    Email: dmartinez@rapecrisiscnm.org 

Rape Crisis Center  
Kim Stark – Executive Director        
Email: kstark@rapecrisiscnm.org        
Deborah Albrycht – Finance Director 
Email: dalbrycht@rapecrisiscnm.org  

9741 Candelaria Rd NE  
Albuquerque, NM 87112 
Main Office: 505-291-3562 

The Life Link  
Michael DeBernardi, PsyD, MS – CEO  
Email: drdebernardi@thelifelink.org   
Lynn Sanchez, LPCC, Prog. Dir. Human Trafficking Aftercare 
Email: lsanchez@thelifelink.org 
Christy O’Neil – CFO 
Email: coneil@thelifelink.org     

2325 Cerrillos Rd  
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
Main Office: 505-438-0010 

La Pinon  
Angelica Calderon– Executive Director 
Email: angelica@lapinon.org        
Debra Pettes, Director of Finance & Administration
 Email: debra@lapinon.org     

850 N. Motel Blvd Suite B  
Las Cruces, NM 88007 
Main Office: 575-526-3437 
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NEW MEXICO CRIME VICTIMS REPARATION COMMISSION 
6200 UPTOWN BLVD NE SUITE 210 * ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87110 

Phone (505) 841-9432   Toll-Free (800) 306-6262   Fax (505) 841-9437 
Website:  www.cvrc.state.nm.us    Email: cvrc.office@state.nm.us 
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